
В
ин

од
ел

ьч
ес

ка
я

яр
м
ар

ка

грузовые лифты

склад

мастерская

3 кв. м
6 кв. м

название
фирмы

забронированная площадь колонна

О
Р
Г
К
О

М
И

Т
Е
Т

Зона Wi-Fi

W/C

б
а
л

ко
н

Зал 

«Бордовый»

Зал 

«Под люстрой»

СХЕМА 
размещения стендов в выставочном зале 

45

81

78
6

46

12

21

75

29

11

31

36

«
П

Р
О

Д
У
К
Т
Ы

П
И

Т
А

Н
И

Я
»

23

20

38

41 40

27

15

80

 

В
ы
ст

ав
ка

-я
рм

ар
ка

м
ес

тн
ы
х

то
ва

ро
пр

ои
зв

од
и
те

л
ей

«В
Ы

Б
И
Р
А
Й
 С

О
Ч
И
Н
С
К
О
Е
»

35

44

28

37

33

90

вход

88

83

Н
А

П
И

Т
К

И

100

95

92

97

99

1

22

17

 Специализированная выставка

Муниципальная специализированная 
розничная ярмарка

 винодельческой продукции

82

84

Донской
 край

Белорусская
фермерская
продукция

Грибы
ягоды
Алтай

MR.Рыба
Приморско-

Ахтарск

Пасека
Ани и 

Сергея

Ароматы
тайги

Крепкий
орешек

Грибы и 
ягоды

Архангельск

ИП
Григорьев

Империя
Мяса

ЛПХ
Дубина

18

Кубанский
Институт 

Осетроводства

25

Соч
ны

й 

Соч
и

10

Дары
Камчатки

13

Крепкий
орешек

Giuliani
 Romano

Ко
см

ет
ик

а

Бай
ка

ла

3

НЕГА

Мёд и чай
ЛПХ

Намоев

Линзмастер

2

СЕВАСТОПОЛЬ:

ЛТД Любимый 
город

ИП Корниенко

Крымский дар

Кизлярский 
коньячный 

завод

ТМ
 

«С
О
ЗДАВАЯ 

СЕБЯ»

Минский 
молочный 
завод №1

Ка
мча

тс
ки

й 

ул
ов

89

Zinus

Giuliani
 Romano

Таёжный
 цех

Фанагория

Дары 
Греции

93

87

Натуральные
Напитки 

Ануш

Легенды
Алтая

94

Сыр 
Стародубский 

Очки -
Оптика

 под ключ

Хуа 
Шэн

Моя
Станица

Стильтекс

Монголия

Брянский
Молочный
Комбинат 

Вина и Воды
Абхазии

Икра
рыба 

Камчатка

М
еб

ел
ьн

ая
 

ф
аб

ри
ка

 

Дем
ид

ов
 А

.

АЛКО
-

НИЗАТ
О
Р 

"G
en

io
n"

Индия
Экспо

23 - 26 марта 2023г.

Социальный 
проект

 дивизион 
Шеф-Россия.рф

«ЛВЗ «Саранский»

32

98

42

72

68

69

73

60

61

62

63

6465

66

67

70

78

Share 
Switzerland

Дегустационная 
комиссия

Полянские
Истории

Зерно

85

43

Площадка
для

торжественных
мероприятий

ДАМАЛА

71

75

76

74

Миоток

58

77

79

Игровое
оборудование

Натураль-
ные масла

34Ж
ен

ск
ая

од
еж

да

ИП
Тертерян 

Товары
для

дома

АО 
Солохаульс-
кий чай
Хоста
чай

Ферма
Экзархо 

Пряники

Сочинский 
мясо-

комбинат
ГК

Курс
Здоровья
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